General information about company

Scrip code 513401

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE587D01012

Name of the company ASHIANA ISPAT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 (\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number of V(?t.ing Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopai d Partly shares s}?a?esnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of y .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
@ shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository }ield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(Im shares . =IV)+ o % of
I held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X cgty ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6 3312663 3312663 | 41.59 3312663 3312663 | 41.59
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10413 4652137 4652137 | 58.41 4652137 4652137 | 58.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 10419 7964800 7964800 | 100 7964800 7964800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdgefi or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . o (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . ", held in
O shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . a 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIH(X) As a % of [ No. (@) | ¢ o () | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 41.59 1627540 49.13 3312663
Group
B Public 58. 5
bli 8.41 3459202
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1627540 | 20.43 6771865




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of gf | No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Cat &N Nos. Of fully a_r(tiy shares shares no. of shares . . Total
aiegory & ame | NOS. paidup | P#% | underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders up asa %
' Shareholders (T) (aImm) equity equit Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares 335’ Reccipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | 3725 | (v1) V)+ | Asa%of Class eg: | Class | 1. . ;
held X gy Voting
V) (VD (A1B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Ezyngjgizzgﬁf 5 3172663 3172663 | 39.83 3172663 3172663 | 39.83
() ggzgﬁgfr 1 140000 140000 |1.76 140000 140000 | 1.76
(Slu)b-Total A 6 3312663 3312663 [ 41.59 3312663 3312663 | 41.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 3312663 3312663 | 41.59 3312663 3312663 | 41.59
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(©))
B Table III - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(€3] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) EZiﬁngSEhwl 10306 1989417 1989417 | 24.98 1989417 1989417 | 24.98
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 1406246 1406246 | 17.66 1406246 1406246 | 17.66
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() égg;ﬁgfr 97 1256474 1256474 | 15.78 1256474 1256474 | 15.78
(S3u)b-Total (®) 10413 4652137 4652137 | 58.41 4652137 4652137 | 58.41
Total Public
(Sé‘;‘:g‘)’g;ig 10413 4652137 4652137 | 58.41 4652137 4652137 | 58.41
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 10419 7964800 7964800 | 100 7964800 7964800 | 100
Total
10419 7964800 7964800 | 100 7964800 7964800 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants ® | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€3] Indian
(a) 39.83 1627540 | 51.3 3172663
(d) 1.76 0 0 140000
flu)b'TOta‘ (A) 41.59 1627540 | 49.13 3312663
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 41.59 1627540 | 49.13 3312663
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@)] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.98 820282
(a(ii)) 17.66 1385246
(e) 15.78 1253674
Sub-Total (B) 58.41 3459202
3
Total Public
Shareholding
58.41 3459202
B=B)(D+
BY2)HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1627540 | 20.43 6771865
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1627540 | 20.43 6771865




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

NARESH CHAND

PUNEET JAIN

UMA JAIN

SWATI JAIN

NARESH CHAND HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAKPJ4343D

AAKPJ4342C

AAJPJ9595]

ADLPJ4079)

AAGHNG6132E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

702500

743400

659690

489623

577450

3172663

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

702500

743400

659690

489623

577450

3172663

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.82

9.33

8.28

6.15

7.25

39.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

702500

743400

659690

489623

577450

3172663

Class eg:y

Total

702500

743400

659690

489623

577450

3172663

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.82

9.33

8.28

6.15

7.25

39.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.82

9.33

8.28

6.15

7.25

39.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

220000

297500

350000

380000

380040

1627540

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

31.32

40.02

53.06

77.61

65.81

51.3

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

702500

743400

659690

489623

577450

3172663

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ASHIANA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCAO0326F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

140000

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

140000

140000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140000

140000

Class eg:y

Total

140000

140000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

1.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

140000

140000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONIKA
GARG

PRIYANKA
DHANUKA

SANDEEP
GARG

SEEMA
JAIN

SHYAM
DHANUKA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGYPG3724F

AGDPD8706H

AJBPG3058L

AAHPJ3093P

ADZPDS5921D

Total

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.77

2.51

3.14

2.79

15.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

Class eg:y

Total

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.77

251

3.77

3.14

2.79

15.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.77

2.51

3.77

3.14

2.79

15.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

SANDEEP GARG
HUF

SHREE GIRIRAJ

SECURITIES PVT.

LTD.

KAMDHENU
STEELS AND
ALLOYS LTD.

SATVIK NATURAL
PRODUCTS PRIVATE
LTD.

PAN (II)

AALHS5399R

AAJCS5637F

AACCK2235Q

AALCS1592B

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

10

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

4640

310

517295

330735

101700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

200000

4640

310

517295

330735

101700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.51

0.06

6.49

4.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

4640

310

517295

330735

101700

Class eg:y

Total

200000

4640

310

517295

330735

101700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.51

0.06

6.49

4.15

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.51

0.06

6.49

4.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

4640

310

517295

330735

101700

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4950

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4950

Class eg:y

Total

4950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4950




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



