General information about company						
Scrip code	513401					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE587D01012					
Name of the company	ASHIANA ISPAT LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	ategory Nos Of Inity	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	shares shares share held (	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity			held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3312663			3312663	41.59	3312663		3312663	41.59
(B)	Public	10413	4652137			4652137	58.41	4652137		4652137	58.41
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10419	7964800			7964800	100	7964800		7964800	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category C (I) s	Category of shareholder (II)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	tegory Shares Underlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.59	1627540	49.13			3312663
(B)	Public				58.41					3459202
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1627540	20.43			6771865

r.	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	he Promoter a	ınd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3172663			3172663	39.83	3172663		3172663	39.83
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	140000			140000	1.76	140000		140000	1.76
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	3312663			3312663	41.59	3312663		3312663	41.59
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		•	•	•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3312663			3312663	41.59	3312663		3312663	41.59
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10306	1989417			1989417	24.98	1989417		1989417	24.98
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	1406246			1406246	17.66	1406246		1406246	17.66
(e)	Any Other (specify)	97	1256474			1256474	15.78	1256474		1256474	15.78
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10413	4652137			4652137	58.41	4652137		4652137	58.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10413	4652137			4652137	58.41	4652137		4652137	58.41
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		10419	7964800			7964800	100	7964800		7964800	100
Total (A+B+C)		10419	7964800			7964800	100	7964800		7964800	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholo	ling pattern of the Pro	moter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Convertible securities and No. Of Warra (Xi) (a)			as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				39.83	1627540	51.3			3172663
(d)				1.76	0	0			140000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.59	1627540	49.13			3312663
(2)	Foreign	•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				41.59	1627540	49.13			3312663
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				24.98					820282
(a(ii))				17.66					1385246
(e)				15.78					1253674
Sub-Total (B) (3)				58.41					3459202
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				58.41					3459202
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		•
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	1627540	20.43			6771865
Total (A+B+C)				100	1627540	20.43			6771865

		Individua	als/Hindu ur	idivided Fan	nily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARESH CHAND	PUNEET JAIN	UMA JAIN	SWATI JAIN	NARESH CHAND HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPJ4343D	AAKPJ4342C	AAJPJ9595J	ADLPJ4079J	AAGHN6132E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	702500	743400	659690	489623	577450	3172663
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	702500	743400	659690	489623	577450	3172663
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.82	9.33	8.28	6.15	7.25	39.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (I	(X)			
Class eg:X	702500	743400	659690	489623	577450	3172663
Class eg:y						
Total	702500	743400	659690	489623	577450	3172663
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.82	9.33	8.28	6.15	7.25	39.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.82	9.33	8.28	6.15	7.25	39.83
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	220000	297500	350000	380000	380040	1627540
As a % of total Shares held (b)	31.32	40.02	53.06	77.61	65.81	51.3
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII	)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	702500	743400	659690	489623	577450	3172663

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

	Any Other (specify)	)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHIANA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAFCA0326F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	140000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	140000	140000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	140000	140000
Class eg:y		
Total	140000	140000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.76	1.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.76
Number of Locked		
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity	140000	140000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareholders l	holding nomina	al share capita	al in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONIKA GARG	PRIYANKA DHANUKA	SANDEEP GARG	SEEMA JAIN	SHYAM DHANUKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGYPG3724F	AGDPD8706H	AJBPG3058L	AAHPJ3093P	ADZPD5921D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.77	2.51	3.77	3.14	2.79	15.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
Class eg:y						
Total	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.77	2.51	3.77	3.14	2.79	15.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.77	2.51	3.77	3.14	2.79	15.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any O	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 perce of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANDEEP GARG HUF			SHREE GIRIRAJ SECURITIES PVT. LTD.	KAMDHENU STEELS AND ALLOYS LTD.	SATVIK NATURA PRODUCTS PRIV LTD.
PAN (II)	AALHS5399R			AAJCS5637F	AACCK2235Q	AALCS1592B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	10	2	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	4640	310	517295	330735	101700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	4640	310	517295	330735	101700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	0.06	0	6.49	4.15	1.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securitie	es (IX)	1	,	1
Class eg: X	200000	4640	310	517295	330735	101700
Class eg:y						
Total	200000	4640	310	517295	330735	101700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.51	0.06	0	6.49	4.15	1.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	0.06	0	6.49	4.15	1.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total	I	I	1			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	4640	310	517295	330735	101700
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.								
Category								
Category / More than 1 percentage								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	12							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4950							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4950							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06							
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	4950							
Class eg:y								
Total	4950							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4950							

ı

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence